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Mark Henry
Cornillie

Steven Allan
Corning
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570/19, 385a/12
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Y-Chromosome DNA Mutations for those tested
in the Corning Surname Project.
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Greg
Bennet

John
Frederick

Charles
Howard

Louis
Avery

Donald
Clark391/12

449/29

Gata H4/11

576/18,
570/18

464c/18
456/15

389-1/13

391/11

449/30
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GATA
H4/12

456/16

576/17

570/17

1-Samuel-II(1641-1713)

4-Ebenezer(1732-1790)

4-Bliss(1763-1846)

Y-ChromosomeDNA Mutations
Descendants of Samuel Corning, II

by
Arnold E. Krause, 22 Nov. 2012

2-Joseph(1679-1723)

2-Samuel-III
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Richard
Wayne389-1/14

2-John(1675-1732) James
Herbert


